
CITY OF EAST GULL LAKE
2020 MEETING SCHEDULE

City Council Meetings: Tuesday, January 7, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, March 3, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, July 7, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Thursday, November 5, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Planning & Zoning: Tuesday, January 28, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, March 31, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, June 30, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 6:30:00 PM

Wastewater & Road: Wednesday, February 12, 2020 3:00:00 PM

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 3:00:00 PM

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 3:00:00 PM

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 3:00:00 PM

Public Safety Committee: TBD

Budget Committee: Wednesday, August 19, 2020 3:00:00 PM

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 3:00:00 PM

Park & Trails Committee: TBD


